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Detailed Feedback Analysis and Review for Academic Year 2021-2022 
 

Sr No Stakeholder Number of Respondents 

1 Students 23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 Teachers feedback: Qualitative feedback taken during Programme Review Committee & IQAC 
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Students' Feedback % in 2020-21 
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Students Feedback % 
 

Parameter 
Strongly 
Agree 

Agree Neutral Disagree 
Strongly 
Disagree 

Total 

Clarity 16.53 43.8 28.1 7.44 4.13 100 

Relevance 31.4 45.45 15.7 4.13 3.31 100 

Learning 39.67 48.76 8.26 1.65 1.65 100 

Applicability / 
relevance to real life 

situations 

 
33.06 

 
51.24 

 
12.4 

 
1.65 

 
1.65 

 
100 

Coverage 22.31 35.54 19.01 7.44 15.7 100 
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Name of the Institute : Symbiosis Centre for Management and 
Human Resource Development 

Name of the Program : Master of Business Administration- 
Executive 

Students Feedback for design and review of Syllabus 

Academic Year : 2021-2022 

SCMHRD collects the feedback from students in a structured mode. The feedback is analyzed and 
suitable actions are taken to ensure that to make our program structure comprehensive and well 
defined catering to both National and International needs. 

Number of Respondents : 23 

Sr.No. Question Strongly 

Agree 
Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

 

1 

I was informed about 
our expected 
competencies, course 

outcomes (CO) and 
program outcomes(PO)* 

 

4 

 

10 

 

6 

 

2 

 

1 

 

2 

The curriculum is 
relevant to and provides 
for flexibility to meet my 

learning needs 

 

7 

 

10 

 

4 

 

1 

 

1 

 

3 

Adequate co- 
curricular learning 
opportunities are 
provided to me to 
support the curricular 
learning 

 

 
9 

 

 
11 

 

 
3 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 
4 

The course is 

relevant to the 

industry 
requirements. 

 
8 

 
12 

 
3 

 
0 

 
0 

 

5 
The number of hours 
allocated to the 
course are adequate. 

 

5 
 

8 
 

4 
 

2 
 

4 

 

Sr.No. Question Yes No 

 

 
 

1 

The topics were 
overlapping with the 
courses taught earlier / 
during the 
semester. If Yes, name 
such topics with course 
details 

 
 
 
 

 
6 

 
 
 
 

 
17 

 


